DG85D Series
Automotive / Industrial Relay
1
Specifications are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
See website for contact details:  www.durakool.com
DG85D 051722JHM
•	 High continuous DC current capacity - 100A
•	 General purpose automotive or industrial relays

DR:      Integral diode reversed -85/+86 - standard
Shock resistance functional 20g, 11ms
destructive 100g Order code examples
DG85D-7021-75-1012 = unsealed, pcb, no bracket
Vibration resistance DA1.27mm 10-40Hz / 40-70Hz: 5g
DG85D-7021-76-1012 = unsealed, no bracket (standard)
DA0.5mm 100-500Hz: 10g DG85D-7021-36-1012 = sealed, no bracket
Dimensions L x W x H 28.3 x 28.3 x 25.0 mm (excluding terminals) DG85D-7021-36-1012-M1 = sealed, metal bracket
DG85D-7021-96-1012 = unsealed, plastic bracket
Weight approx. 40g depending on mounting
DG85D-7021-96-1012-M1 = unsealed, metal bracket
ü
RoHS
Compliant
DG85D Series